League Schedule
NETS "B" AMERICAN

HOME TEAM ON LEFT

Saturday 1/13/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

1/14/2024
2:45pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

1/20/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

1/21/2024
2:45pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

1/27/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

1/28/2024
2:45pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

2/3/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

2/4/2024
2:45pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

2/10/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

2/17/2024
10:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037

SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629

MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037

ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629

HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080

GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988

JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
ETTRICK-NBA-MANUEL-756-4080
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003

WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098
GATES-NBA-GAY-943-0629

CLOVER HILL-NBA-ROBERGE-508-315-7800
WOOLRIDGE-NBA-MARTIN-852-2751

HOPKINS-NBA-SMALLS-412-5988
MATOACA-NBA-WEAVER-216-0003
JACOBS-NBA-MEEKS-347-4037
WELLS-NBA-RIGGING-909-3098



